Intrusion Alarm Systems | Commercial Series TriTech+ Motion Detectors with Anti-mask
Commercial Series TriTech+ Motion
Detectors with Anti-mask
GHz
u Active infrared anti-mask. Detects attempts to
obscure the detector’s field of view
u TriTech. Passive infrared and microwave Doppler

Tamper: 1.0 k, 2.2 k, 33 k
Trouble: 2.2 k, 12 k
Ordering information
ISC-CDL1-WA15G Commercial Series TriTech+ Motion
Detector with Anti-mask
Provides PIR and microwave Doppler radar detection,
15 m x 15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage pattern, and anti-
mask detection. Frequency: 10.525 GHz
Order number ISC-CDL1-WA15G
ISC-CDL1-WA15G-CHI Commercial Series TriTech+ Mo-
tion Detector with Anti-mask
Provides PIR and microwave Doppler radar detection,
15 m x 15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage pattern, and anti-
mask detection. Frequency: 10.525 GHz. For use in
China.
Order number ISC-CDL1-WA15G-CHI
ISC-CDL1-WA15H Commercial Series TriTech+ Motion
Detector with Anti-mask
Provides PIR and microwave Doppler radar detection,
15 m x 15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage pattern, and anti-
mask detection. Frequency: 10.588 GHz. For use in
France and the United Kingdom.
Order number ISC-CDL1-WA15H
ISC-CDL1-WA15K Commercial Series TriTech+ Motion
Detector with Anti-mask
Provides PIR and microwave Doppler radar detection,
15 m x 15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage pattern, and anti-
mask detection. Frequency: 9.350 GHz. For use in
Germany, Austria, and Switzerland.
Order number ISC-CDL1-WA15K
ISC-CDL1-WA12G Commercial Series TriTech+ Motion
Detector with Anti-mask
Provides PIR and microwave Doppler radar detection,
12 m x 12 m (40 ft x 40 ft) coverage pattern, and anti-
mask detection. Frequency: 10.525 GHz
Order number ISC-CDL1-WA12G
ISC-CDL1-WA12G-CHI TriTech+ Motion Detector with
Anti-mask
Provides PIR and microwave Doppler radar detection,
12 m x 12 m (40 ft x 40 ft) coverage pattern, and anti-
mask detection. Frequency: 10.525 GHz. For use in
China.
Order number ISC-CDL1-WA12G-CHI
3 | Commercial Series TriTech+ Motion Detectors with Anti-mask
ISC-CDL1-WA12H Commercial Series TriTech+ Motion
Detector with Anti-mask
Provides PIR and microwave Doppler radar detection,
12 m x 12 m (40 ft x 40 ft) coverage pattern, and anti-
mask detection. Frequency: 10.585 GHz